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SECURITY AND PROSPERITY PARTNERSHIP OF NORTH AMERICA

NAME

Geri Word
Wilbur Monroe
Damon Greer
Russell Campbell
Andrea Lockwood
Robert Sorenson
Antoinette Condo
John Melle

Susan McDermott
Fred Eberhart
Cindy Pendleton
Patrick Marcham
Kent Shigetomi
William Merrell
Melinda Plaisier
Rose Brownridge
Karen Becker
Kathryn Frasso
Manolis Priniotakis
Gary Ward

Linda Recht
Carlos Gonzalez
Leslie O’ Connor
Pauline Simmons
Gregory B Sprow
Aron Davidson

AGENCY
DOC
Treas
DOC
FDA
Energy
State
State
USTR
DOT
DOT
NSC
HHS
USTR
DHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
EPA
Energy
Energy
State
USDA
USDA
USDA
State
poC

(SPP)

CONTACT LIST

PHONE

202-482-1545
202-622-1252
202-482-5023
301-827-4540
202-586-6082
202-647-4268
202-647-0657
202-395-9448
202-366-4551
202-366-1735
202-456-9135
301-443-2456
202-395-9459
703-235-5259
301-827-4420
301-443-4010
202-401-5836
202-564-0193
202-586-8873
202-586-6123
202-647-1549
202-720-67717
202-720-1064
202-720-1335
202 647-3030
202-482-1824

EMAIL

geri word@ita.doc.gov
wilbur.monroe@do.treas. gov
damon_greer@ita.doc.gov
russell.campbell@fda.hhs.gov
andrea.lockwood@hgq.doe.gov

SorensonRA@state.gov
CondoAJ

imelle@ustr. gov
susan.mcdenmott@ost.dot. gov
Fred.eberhart@dot. gov

cynthia_a. pendleton@nsc.eop.gov
Patrick.Marcham@hhs.gov

Kent Shigetomi@USTR.EQOP.GOV
William Merrell

rbrownridge@osophs.dhhs. gov

Karen.Becker@hhs.gov

manolis.priniotakis@hgq.doe.gov
gary.ward@hg.doe.gov

Carlos.Gonzalez@fas.usda.gov
Leslie.OConnor@fas.usda.gov
pauline simmons




SECURITY AND PROSPERITY PARTNERSHIP OF NORTH AMERICA (SPP)

NAME

Geri Word

Wilbur Monroe
Damon Greer
Brian Grunenfelder
Roger Mireles
Russell Campbell
Kent Shigetomi
Allen Wiener
Andrea Lockwood
Eugene Aaron
Robin Matthewman
Robert Sorenson
Antoinette Condo

PUBLIC AGENCY CONTACT LIST

AGENCY

DOC
Treas
DOC
USDA
USDA
FDA
USTR
DOT
Energy
State
State
State
State

PHONE EMAIL GROUP

202-482-1545 geri word@ita.doc.gov Mifd Goods
202-622-1252 wilbur.monroe@do.treas. gov Financial Serv
202-482-5023 damon_greer@ita.doc.gov  E-Comunerce
202-720-1289 brian, enfelder@fas.usda.pov Food & Ag
202-720-1289 roger.mireles@usda.gov

. Rules of Origin
202-366-9530 allen.wiener@ost.dot.gov Transportation
202-586-6082 andrea.lockwood@hg.doe.gov Energy
202-647-1549 aaronME@state.gov Bus Facilitation
202-647 1983 matthewmanRH@state.gov  Bus Facilitation
202-647-4268 SorensonRA@state.gov Environment
202-647-0657 CondoAJ@state.gov Environment

Please contact Geri Word at (202) 482-1545, geri_word@ita.doc.gov, for additional information
or questions related to the economic/prosperity component of the SPP.

Feel free to submit recommendations related to the Prosperity Agenda of the SPP, to

SPP@ita.doc.gov



SPP WORKING GROUP CHAIR CONTACT LIST

WORKING GROUP

Manufactured Goods &
Sectoral and Regional
Competitiveness

Movement of Goods

Energy

Environment

E-Commerce & ICT

Financial Services

Business Facilitation

Food & Agriculture

Transportation

Health

NAME

Tim Hauser

Regina Vargo

David Conover

Paula Dobriansky

Phil Bond

Randy Quarles

Tony Wayne

JB Penn

Jeff Shane

Bill Steiger

CONTACT

202-482 3917
Timothy Hauser@ita.doc.gov

202-395-9529

202-586-8660
david.conover@hgq.doe.gov

202-647-6240
turekianve@state. gov

202-482-1575
Phillip. Bond@technology. GOV

202-622-1270
randal.quarles@do.treas. gov

202-647-7971
Emquow@mﬁwﬁn. gov

202-720-3111
jb.penn@usda. gov

202-366-1815
Jeffrev.Shane@dot.gov

202-690-6174



SECURITY AND PROSPERITY PARTNERSHIP OF NORTH AMERICA (SPP)

NAME

Gert Word

Zoran Franicevich
Aron Davidson
Wilbur Monroe
Damon Greer
Lioyd Day
Russell Campbelil
Kent Shigetomi
Allen Wiener
Susan McDermott
Andrea Lockwood
Gary Ward
Manolis Priniotakis
Robin Matthewman
Robert Sorenson
Antoinette Condo
Linda Recht

Kate Frasso
Ginny Gidi

Carlos Gonzalez
Leslie O Connor
Pauline Simmons

AGENCY

DOC
DOC
DOC
Treas
DOC
USDA
FDA
USTR
DOT
DOT
Energy
Energy
Energy
State
State
State
State
EPA
HHS
USDA
USDA
USDA

WG CONTACT LIST

PHONE

GROUP

.doc. Mifd Goods
202- 482-6311 zoran.franicevich@ita.doc.gov Mfd Goods
202-482-1824 aron.Davidson@mail.doc.gov

202-622-1252 wilbur.monroe@do.treas.gov  Fin Serv
202-482-5023 damon_greer@ita.doc.gov E-Comumerce
202-690-4063 lloyd.day2@usda.gov Food & Ag

301-827-4540 russell.campbell@fda.hhs.gov  Food & Ag
202-395-9459 kshigetomi@ustr.eop.gov Mymt of Goods
202-366-9530 allen.wiener@ost.dot.gov Trans
202-366-4551 susan.mcdermott@ost.dot.gov  Trans
202-586-6082 andrea.lockwood@hq.doe.gov  Energy
202-586-6123 gary.ward@hq.doe.gov Energy
i manolis.priniotakis@hg.doe.gov Energy

202-647 1983 matthewmanRH(@state.gov Bus Fac
202-647-4268 SorensonRA@state. gov Environment
202-647-0657 CondoAJ@state.gov Environment
202- RechtLS@state.gov Bus Fac
202-564-0193 kathryn.frasso@epa.gov Environment
301-443-4010 GGidi@OSOPHS.DHHS.GOV Health

carlos.gonzales@fas.usda.gov  Food & Ag

leslie.oconner@fas.usda.gov ~ Food and Ag
fas.usda.gov Food & Ag




Security and Prosperity Partnership of North America

Organization Chart
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